Dhanuka Agritech Limited



Date: May 02, 2022

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G. Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Ltd. 1st Floor New Trading, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai- 400 001

Ref: Symbol- DHANUKA

Scrip Code: 507717

Sub: Intimation for Issue of duplicate Share Certificate as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015(Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation letter received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent-M/s Abhipra Capital Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate after completion of required formalities.

Kindly take the above in your record.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

For Dhanuka Agritech Limited

Jitin Sadana

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

FCS-7612



ABHIPRA CAPITAL LIMITED

Corporate Off: ABHIPRA COMPLEX A-387, DILKHUSH INDUSTRIAL AREA G.T KARNAL ROAD AZADPUR DELHI 110033, Phone: +91-11-42390783

EMAIL: rta@abhipra.com, Website: www.abhipra.com CIN:U74899DL1994PLC061802

Date:29/04/2022

DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED

82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor Joshi Road, Karol Bagh New Delhi Central Delhi-110005

Dear Sir/Madam

Unit: DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED

Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) issued in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No.	Issue Date	Name of Share holder	New certifictae	No. of Share(s)	Distinctive No. (from)	Distinctive
0000241	29.04.2022	Yogesh Agarwal	1608	250	210226	210475

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

FOR ABHIPRA CAPITAL LIMITED

uthorized Signatory